
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 5177 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - I Authority: K C Dhaka-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-I

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Limited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event EMD/ 
SD:

15.00

Auction Brief:
e Auction for sale of COMMERCIAL Scheme at: RANA SANGA MARKET , PRATAP NAGAR 
JAIPUR(SC)

Sr. 
No.

Asset Details Min. Bid Value H1 Price
Gain In 
Figure

Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

1
Sr.No.:1,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:28/RSM/06 (SC) ORDINARY 
,AREA (SQ.MTR):72

1,50,500.00000 1,51,000.00000 500.00000 0.33222
Chanda Devi 
(chanda.d3214@gmail.com)

28/02/2022 
14:26:53

2
Sr.No.:2,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:28/RSM/12 (SC) 
CORNER,AREA (SQ.MTR):72

1,62,500.00000 1,65,500.00000 3,000.00000 1.84615
Chander Prakash Verma 
(chanderprakashverma1986@gmail.com)

02/03/2022 
18:07:13

3
Sr.No.:3,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:28/RSM/36 (SC) ORDINARY 
,AREA (SQ.MTR):72

1,50,500.00000 - - - - -

4
Sr.No.:4,HOUSE/PLOT 
NO.:28/RSM/103 (SC) 
ORDINARY ,AREA (SQ.MTR):18

1,50,500.00000 1,57,000.00000 6,500.00000 4.31893
SHWETA MALHOTRA 
(malhotrav2@indianoil.in)

02/03/2022 
18:22:41

 
* This is computer generated report, sign & stamp not required.


